
Pos.

Pre 40
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Pre 60
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Nr.

16
58
3

21
1

10
17
11
12

38
67
68
76
63
88
66
13
46
69
75
23
71
74
24
86

Name

Lothar Diwischek
Lutz Scheffel
Andreas-Lefty Faber
Roland Büchi
Franz Baur
Mike Steude
Bley Holger
Harry Strohmeier
Rolf Iberg

Senn Walter
Bruno Müller
Karl Seipel
Wolfgang Büttner
Helmut Mielenz
Theo Klotzbücher
Michael Koch
Volker Hotka
Lothar Burkhard
Bartlome Anton
Klaus Reissmann
Senn Noldi
Gottfried Weidner
Kurt Kalkow
Klaus Schulze
Helmut Siegmann

Nat./Ort

GER-Dachwig

GER-Rositz

GER-Niederdorfelden

GER-Wohlen

GER-Bühlertann

GER-Jesewitz

GER-Tanna

GER-Michelbach

SUI-Trimbach

SUI-Densbüren

SUI-Fahrwangen

GER-Wächtersbach

GER-Offenbach

GER-Falkenberg

GER-Bühlertann

GER-Wormstedt

GER-Probstzella

GER-Apolda

SUI-Sefting

GER-Naunhof OT Fuchs

GER-Windloch

GER-Eggelstetten

GER-Wittenberg

GER-Belm

Fabrikat

CZ 380 380

CZ 380

Husqvarna CR 400 40

BSA 500

CZ 370

CZ 380

CZ 380

BSA 500

BSA Metisse 441

BSA 500

BSA 500

Maico 360

Husqvarna 500

cz 360

BSA B44 500

BSA BVictor 441

CZ 360 360

Maico 360

BSA 500

BSA 441

Maico 250

CZ 360

Tennagels Maico 250

Bewerber/Club Rnd.

5
3
4
4
4
4
4
1
3

5
5
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
4
2
2
2

Beste Zeit

2:43.305
2:48.253
2:52.802
2:53.414
2:53.608
2:53.887
2:59.869
3:04.189
3:10.554

2:42.070
2:46.237
2:48.087
2:48.438
2:49.137
2:56.370
2:59.205
3:00.863
3:05.581
3:09.497
3:15.108
3:26.979
3:41.911
3:51.346
4:09.499

Diff.

4.948
9.497

10.109
10.303
10.582
16.564
20.884
27.249

4.167
6.017
6.368
7.067

14.300
17.135
18.793
23.511
27.427
33.038
44.909
59.841

1:09.276
1:27.429

km/h

38,137

37,016

36,041

35,914

35,874

35,816

34,625

33,813

32,684

38,428

37,465

37,052

36,975

36,822

35,312

34,753

34,435

33,559

32,866

31,921

30,090

28,065

26,921

24,962

-

In Rd.

4
2
1
1
1
4
4
1
2

2
4
2
3
4
3
3
4
1
4
2
2
1
1
2
0
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41. DMV Kinzigtal Motocross Aufenau
Classic Cup

1. Training

Training (15:00 Zeit) gestartet um 11:17:59

Aufenau 1,730 Km

20.04.2013 11:20


